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Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11485 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/2017 County $200.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11502 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/2017 County $200.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11505 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/2017 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11507 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/2017 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11506 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/2017 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11508 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/2017 County $100.00Confidential 11255300 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11510 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11512 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11513 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11516 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11517 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11509 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11511 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11514 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11515 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 030684-00-P WILDMAN, AMY R. Administrator 07/07/2017 Estate $2,250.00ESTATE OF: GLADYS
CATHERINE CHARNOCK
DECEASED

Friend or Family
Member

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11518 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/10/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11520 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/10/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11519 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/10/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11523 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/13/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11528 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/13/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney
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Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11521 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/13/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11526 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/13/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11527 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/13/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11529 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/17/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11531 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/17/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11532 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/17/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11530 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/17/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11533 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/17/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11519 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/18/2017 County $150.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11519 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/18/2017 County $200.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11521 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/18/2017 County $200.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11526 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/18/2017 County $150.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11526 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/18/2017 County $200.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCGRD-17-06 HARKINS, CHRIS Ad Litem 07/20/2017 Estate $560.50In the Matter of
Trace Austin Daniells
A Minor

Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCGRD-17-05 HARKINS, CHRIS Ad Litem 07/20/2017 Estate $560.50In the Matter of
Bryson Joe Daniells
A Minor

Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCGRD-17-04 HARKINS, CHRIS Ad Litem 07/20/2017 Estate $560.50In the Matter of
Addison Shea Daniells
A Minor

Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11535 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11537 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11538 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11539 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney
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Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11540 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11536 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11530 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/24/2017 County $200.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11541 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/27/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11544 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/27/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11545 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/27/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11542 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/27/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11543 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/27/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 030855-00-P CAIN, MELODY LEIGH Administrator 07/28/2017 Estate $23,496.00ESTATE OF: OTTO RAY CAIN
DECEASED

NA

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 030855-00-P Cain, Otto, Jr. Heir 07/28/2017 Estate $7,500.00ESTATE OF: OTTO RAY CAIN
DECEASED

NA

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 030855-00-P WOLFRAM,
FREDERIC M.

Attorney 07/28/2017 Estate $13,952.21ESTATE OF: OTTO RAY CAIN
DECEASED

21869900 NA

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 030724-00-P BYRD, WADE A. Attorney 07/28/2017 Estate $1,816.48ESTATE OF: LAURALYNN LEA
HUBBARD DECEASED

24040624 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 030724-00-P JONES,
CHRISTOPHER D.

Attorney 07/28/2017 Estate $9,288.00ESTATE OF: LAURALYNN LEA
HUBBARD DECEASED

24071206 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court 030724-00-P WHITAKER, ALICIA Administrator 07/28/2017 Estate $2,500.00ESTATE OF: LAURALYNN LEA
HUBBARD DECEASED

NA

Dambold, RichardCounty Court 000520-00-P Tombs, Joseph W. Guardian 07/31/2017 Estate $8,915.28In the Matter of
KHAMIS ALI
MOHAMED,KHAMIS ALI
MOHAMED
An Incapacitated Person

Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11546 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/31/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11549 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/31/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11547 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/31/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney

Tanner, NancyCounty Court CCMH-17-11548 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/31/2017 County $100.00Confidential 03926700 Attorney
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CCMH-17-11502 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/201711255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11505 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/201711255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11507 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/201711255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11506 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/201711255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11508 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/201711255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11485 Kemp, David Attorney 07/03/201711255300ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCGRD-17-09 Hood, Thomas E. Ad Litem 07/06/2017In the Matter of
Amie Michelle Escamilla
An Incapacitated Person

County Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11509 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11511 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11514 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11510 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11512 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11513 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11516 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11517 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11515 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/06/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11510 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/07/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11518 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/10/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11520 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/10/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11519 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/10/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11521 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/13/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney
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CCMH-17-11526 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/13/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11523 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/13/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11528 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/13/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11527 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/13/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11520 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/14/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11529 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/17/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11531 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/17/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11532 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/17/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11533 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/17/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11530 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/17/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11526 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/18/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11521 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/18/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11519 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/18/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11535 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11537 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11538 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11539 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11540 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11536 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/20/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11530 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/24/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11542 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/27/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney
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CCMH-17-11543 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/27/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11541 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/27/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11544 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/27/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11545 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/27/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11546 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/31/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11549 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/31/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11547 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/31/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney

CCMH-17-11548 Carter, Phillip Attorney 07/31/201703926700ConfidentialCounty Court Tanner, Nancy Attorney


